Fayette County Housing Authority

624 Pittsburgh Road Phone: 724-434-2100
Uniontown, PA 15401 www.faycha.org

V/4

FAYETTE COUNTY
HOUSING AUTHORITY

INCOME LIMITS
The Limits listed below were effective on May 15, 2023:
EXTREMELY LOW

VERY LOW LOW INCOME

1 PERSON

2 PERSONS

3 PERSONS

4 PERSONS

5 PERSONS

6 PERSONS

7 PERSONS

8 PERSONS

30% OF MEDIAN

$21,100.00
$24,100.00
$27,100.00
$30,100.00
$35,140.00
$40,280.00
$45,420.00

$50,560.00

50% OF MEDIAN

$35,150.00
$40,200.00
$45,200.00
$50,200.00
$54,250.00
$58,250.00
$62,250.00

$66,300.00

80% OF MEDIAN

$56,250.00
$64,250.00
$72,300.00
$80,300.00
$86,750.00
$93,150.00
$99,600.00

$106,000.00

NOTE: SECTION 8 ONLY USES EXTREMELY LOW AND VERY LOW INCOME FOR
ELIGIBILITY. PUBLIC HOUSING USES ALL INCOMES.



Mark Yauger
Executive Director

Board of Directors

Harry Joseph
Chairman

William Martin
Vice-Chairman

Beverly Beal
Treasurer

Harry Fike
Asst. Treasurer

Freeda Pace

Secretary

Davis & Davis
Attorneys at Law



