

Fayette County Housing Authority 624 Pittsburgh Road Phone: 724-434-2100

Uniontown, PA 15401

www.faycha.org

## **INCOME LIMITS**

The Limits listed below were effective on May 15, 2023:

	EXTREMELY LOW <u>30% OF MEDIAN</u>	VERY LOW 50% OF MEDIAN	LOW INCOME 80% OF MEDIAN
1 PERSON	\$21,100.00	\$35,150.00	\$56,250.00
2 PERSONS	<b>\$ \$24,100.00</b>	\$40,200.00	\$64,250.00
3 PERSONS	\$\$\$\$27,100.00	\$45,200.00	\$72,300.00
4 PERSONS	5 \$30,100.00	\$50,200.00	\$80,300.00
5 PERSONS	5 \$35,140.00	\$54,250.00	\$86,750.00
6 PERSONS	5 \$40,280.00	\$58,250.00	\$93,150.00
7 PERSONS	5 \$45,420.00	\$62,250.00	\$99,600.00
8 PERSONS	5 \$50,560.00	\$66,300.00	\$106,000.00

NOTE: SECTION 8 ONLY USES EXTREMELY LOW AND VERY LOW INCOME FOR ELIGIBILITY. PUBLIC HOUSING USES ALL INCOMES.

Mark Yauger Executive Director

## **Board of Directors**

Harry Joseph Chairman

William Martin Vice-Chairman

Beverly Beal Treasurer

Harry Fike Asst. Treasurer

Freeda Pace Secretary

Davis & Davis Attorneys at Law